VERBRCEDERI NG TI ENEN WEST

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22742)

Ceneent AD | G Af st and

193284- 60
141215- 80
168285- 87
141215- 80
130228- 54
181041- 39
146932- 74
146932- 74
122686- 78
282182-09
209941- 33
152466-79
175503- 30
125083- 50
142499- 06
146932- 74
146932- 74
142499- 06
282909- 57
137644-01
137644-01
199848- 28
175434- 58
281901- 19
208922- 81
208922- 81
122686- 78
125083- 50
115856- 38
282909- 57
115856- 38
152466- 79
181041- 39
146932- 74
130332-61
130332-61
130332-61
181041- 39
115856- 38
209941- 33
130228- 54
193284- 60
283184- 41
181041- 39
209941- 33
142499- 06
142499- 06
218776-41
280224- 88
141215- 80
218776-41
281778-90
146932- 74
208922-81
130332-61
209941- 33
282909- 57
181041- 39
282909- 57
125083- 50
193284- 60
142499- 06
137644-01
193284- 60
193284- 60
280224- 88
209941- 33
130332-61
146932- 74
280224- 88
130228- 54
115856- 38
142499- 06

VANHOOF PETER
PENNI NCKX | VO
SCHOUTERS LEBRUN
PENNI NCKX | VO

W TS ROGER
POFFE- DENRUYTER
NATENS LEON
NATENS LEON
NOLMANS | VO
GUELI NCKX VALERE
ROCH ROBERT

Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI

LI BOUTON FREDDY
OLI VI ERS -
NATENS LEON
NATENS LEON
OLI VI ERS -
LAUVERS ANDY

W LLEMS AL&ERI

W LLEMS AL&ERI
HAUBRUGE J. P. ET M
SEHA RENE

SPI LSTEYNS- VANDENHOVE

MATTERNE ETI ENNE
MATTERNE ETI ENNE
NOLMANS | VO

LI BOUTON FREDDY
I CKX JULES
LAUVERS ANDY

I CKX JULES

Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D

POFFE- DENRUYTER
NATENS LEON
KESTENS HECTCR
KESTENS HECTOR
KESTENS HECTOR
POFFE- DENRUYTER
I CKX JULES

RCOCH ROBERT

W TS ROGER
VANHOOF PETER
DUERI NCKX GUI DO

POFFE- DENRUYTER

ROCH ROBERT

OLI VIERS - DEVCS - (R
QLIVIERS - DEVCS - GR

ANDRI ES PAUL
CORTOOS GEORGES
PENNI NCKX | VO
ANDRI ES PAUL
CORTHAUTS RUDI
NATENS LEON
MATTERNE ETI ENNE
KESTENS HECTOR
RCCH ROBERT
LAUVERS ANDY
POFFE- DENRUYTER
LAUVERS ANDY

LI BOUTON FREDDY
VANHCOOF PETER
QLI VI ERS -
W LLEMS AL&ERI
VANHCOOF PETER
VANHCOOF PETER
CORTOOS GEORGES
ROCH ROBERT
KESTENS HECTCR
NATENS LEON
CORTOOS GEORGES
W TS ROGER
I CKX JULES
OLI VI ERS -

DEVCS - &R

DEVCS - &R

DEVCS - (R

Local it

BEKKEVO
NEERVEL 6
BEKKEVO 2
NEERVEL 6
Bl ERBEE 3
KAPELLE 9
MEENSEL 12
MEENSEL 12
BEKKEVO 5
BOUTERS 6
GREZ DO
BOSSUT-
THOREMB 3
CHAUMON 5
KUMTI CH
MEENSEL
MEENSEL
KUMTI CH
MOLENBE
ATTENRO 6
ATTENRO 6
WALHAI'N 15
THOREMB 9
KERSBEE 6
BI NKOM 4
BINKOM 4
BEKKEVO 5
CHAUMON 5

7

MEENSEL 12
BUNSBEE 39
BUNSBEE 39
BUNSBEE 39
KAPELLE 9
TIELT-W 7
GREZ DO 12
Bl ERBEE 3
BEKKEVO 14
ST JORI 10
KAPELLE 9
GREZ DO 12
KUMTIT CH 16
KUMTI CH 16
BUNSBEE 5
ATTENRO 4
NEERVEL 6
BUNSBEE 5
KUMIITCH 1
MEENSEL 12
BI NKOM 4
BUNSBEE 39
GREZ DO 12
MOLENBE 36
KAPELLE 9
MOLENBE 36
CHAUMON 5
BEKKEVO 14
KUMTl CH 16
ATTENRO 6
BEKKEVO 14
BEKKEVO 14
ATTENRO 4
GREZ DO 12
BUNSBEE 39
MEENSEL 12
ATTENRO 4
Bl ERBEE 3
TIELT-W 7

DEVCS - GR KUMII CH 16
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662755
644149
660559
2
644209
655250
655479
2
662176
648141
633079
634170
623992
626757
648232
3
4
2
657412
653440
2
620761
629185
656593
651713
2
2
2
654416

65246
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651472
653393
3
2
647167
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Ri ng
Bague

203283718
203561916
207496215
214067315
211800718
201410517
201782218
204722918
202852717
214554718
109370616
229610116
108791118
107810614
213881518
201785518
214355415
213710218
202287418
203380018
201393717
109817615
112703417
203230318
203619216
202522517
218103514
110525216
201869718
202287118
203816116
115868118
201418217
201783218
213729618
213721818
213725118
201412717
220101814
112606817
205109215
201749716
201564517
201414017
107637014
213882118
213704018
202224118
203318118
214063315
202226418
415408118
201780418
202525417
213748518
112603517
202294318
201419217
202294518
108227718
203282518
213881818
203379318
203280218
622063116
214349816
150460913
213748718
200966216
214356016
210000716
202667017
213711618

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse



193284- 60
141215- 80
283184-41
282908- 56
122686- 78
130332-61
142499- 06
209941- 33
146932- 74
280224- 88
130332-61
142499- 06
118262-19
175503- 30
130332-61
152466-79
118262-19
152466- 79
283184-41

VANHOOF PETER
PENNI NCKX | VO
DUERI NCKX GUI DO
Pl TTEVI LS MARTI N
NOLMANS | VO
KESTENS HECTCOR
OLI VI ERS -
ROCH ROBERT
NATENS LEON
CORTOOS GEORGES
KESTENS HECTOR
QLI VI ERS -
HENRY DOM NI QUE

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI

KESTENS HECTCR

Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D

HENRY DOM NI QUE

Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D

DUERI NCKX GUI DO

DEVCS - &R

DEVCS - &R

BEKKEVO
NEERVEL
ST JOR
WAANRCD
BEKKEVO
BUNSBEE
KUMTI CH
GREZ DO
MEENSEL
ATTENRO
BUNSBEE
KUMT| CH
THORENMB
THORENB
BUNSBEE
BOSSUT-
THORENB
BOSSUT-
ST JOR
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65978

62579
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201676317
203085617
203120818
203309118
202502217
213526716
213881918
112605017
201789118
203316418
213757618
213881418
119191114
108792018
213547616
113663217
112518417
115841718
203131418



